GaAs SP3T 2.5V Switch,
DC - 3.0 GHz
M
A
S
W
S
S

Insertion Loss  Isolation
Return Loss
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
MASWSS0028 Bulk Packaging
MASWSS0028TR 1000 piece reel
MASWSS0028TR-3000 3000 piece reel
MASWSS0028SMB Sample Board
Note:  Reference Application Note M513 for reel size
information.
0
5